12 Week

EMERGENCY FUND SAVINGS

Congratulations, how does it feel?

Now that you've complete this challenge, when your budget
allows, try it again.

CHALLENGE
Build your emergency fund in just 12 weeks with the money saving
challenge

Week 1 Deposit  $6 Balance $6
Week 2 Deposit $12 Balance $18
Week 3 Deposit $18 Balance $36
Week 4 Deposit $24 Balance $60
Week 5 Deposit $30 Balance $90
Week 6 Deposit $36 Balance $126
Week 7 Deposit $42 Balance $168
Week 8 Deposit $48 Balance $216
Week 9 Deposit $54 Balance $270
Week 10 Deposit $60 Balance ¢330
Week 11 Deposit $66 Balance $396
Week 12 Deposit $72 Balance $468



